STRUCTURAL FIXINGS
FACE FIXED JOIST HANGERS
TYPE MS
(LEG HEIGHT TABLE‐ALWYS TAKE SIZE UNDER TIMBER HEIGHT)
TIMBER TYPE 340 TYPE 380 TYPE 500 TYPE 560 TYPE 620
38MM 151mm 170mm 230mm 260mm 290mm
44MM 148mm 168mm 228mm 258mm 288mm
50MM 145mm 165mm 225mm 255mm 285mm
63MM 138mm 158mm 218mm 248mm 278mm
75MM 132mm 152mm 212mm 242mm 272mm
88MM * 146mm 206mm 236mm 266mm
100MM * 140mm 200mm 230mm 260mm
125MM * * 188mm 217mm 247mm
150MM * * 175mm 205mm 235mm
STANDARD TIMBER  TO MASONRY JOIST HANGER
TYPE SJH
WIDTH -
DEPTH 38MM 50MM 63MM 75MM 100MM 125MM 150MM
100MM SJH38100 SJH50100 SJH63100 SJH75100 SJH100100
125MM SJH38125 SJH50125 SJH63125 SJH75125 SJH100125 SJH125125
150MM SJH38150 SJH50150 SJH63150 SJH75150 SJH100150 SJH125150 SJH150150
175MM SJH38175 SJH50175 SJH63175 SJH75175 SJH100175 SJH125175 SJH150175
200MM SJH38200 SJH50200 SJH63200 SJH75200 SJH100200 SJH125200 SJH150200
225MM SJH38225 SJH50225 SJH63225 SJH75225 SJH100225 SJH125225 SJH150225
250MM SJH38250 SJH50250 SJH63250 SJH75250 SJH100250 SJH125250 SJH150250
TIMBER TO MASONRY RETURN HANGERS
TYPE RJH
WIDTH -
DEPTH 38MM 50MM 63MM 75MM 100MM 125MM 150MM
100MM RJH38100 RJH50100 RJH63100 RJH75100 RJH100100
125MM RJH38125 RJH50125 RJH63125 RJH75125 RJH100125 RJH125125
150MM RJH38150 RJH50150 RJH63150 RJH75150 RJH100150 RJH125150 RJH150150
175MM RJH38175 RJH50175 RJH63175 RJH75175 RJH100175 RJH125175 RJH150175
200MM RJH38200 RJH50200 RJH63200 RJH75200 RJH100200 RJH125200 RJH150200
225MM RJH38225 RJH50225 RJH63225 RJH75225 RJH100225 RJH125225 RJH150225
250MM RJH38250 RJH50250 RJH63250 RJH75250 RJH100250 RJH125250 RJH150250
TIMBER TO MASONRY STRADDLE HANGERS
TYPE STR
WIDTH -
DEPTH 38MM 50MM 63MM 75MM 100MM 125MM 150MM
100MM STR38100 STR50100 STR63100 STR75100 STR100100
125MM STR38125 STR50125 STR63125 STR75125 STR100125 STR125125
150MM STR38150 STR50150 STR63150 STR75150 STR100150 STR125150 STR150150
175MM STR38175 STR50175 STR63175 STR75175 STR100175 STR125175 STR150175
200MM STR38200 STR50200 STR63200 STR75200 STR100200 STR125200 STR150200
225MM STR38225 STR50225 STR63225 STR75225 STR100225 STR125225 STR150225
250MM STR38250 STR50250 STR63250 STR75250 STR100250 STR125250 STR150250